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Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 21 2024 2:25:09pm

Page 1 of 2

Event 271: Masters Men Team Pursuit Open Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. QLD 4:37.949
14 Michael COOK (Balmoral CC) MMAS3
24 Luke BONA (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS3
20 Nathan GRAVES (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS3
53 Bernie SWART (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS5

Half Lap 14.718
Lap 1 24.098 24.098 (2)
Lap 2 16.717 40.815 (2)
Lap 3 16.719 57.534 (1)
Lap 4 16.124 1:13.658 (1)
Lap 5 15.393 1:29.052 (1)
Lap 6 16.128 1:45.180 (1)
Lap 7 16.547 2:01.727 (1)
Lap 8 16.739 2:18.466 (1)
Lap 9 17.219 2:35.686 (1)

Lap 10 16.782 2:52.468 (1)
Lap 11 35.912 3:28.380 (2)
Lap 12 17.351 3:45.732 (2)
Lap 13 17.576 4:03.308 (2)
Lap 15 17.214 4:20.523 (1)
Lap 16 17.426 4:37.949 (1)

2. University of QLD 4:47.037 +9.088
39 Chris WEIER (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS4

105 Peter NOWILL (Uni of QLD CC)
106 Craig O'CONNELL (Uni of QLD CC)

25 Simon WILSON (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS3
Half Lap 14.729

Lap 1 24.070 24.070 (1)
Lap 2 16.646 40.716 (1)
Lap 3 17.063 57.780 (2)
Lap 4 17.963 1:15.743 (2)
Lap 5 18.347 1:34.091 (2)
Lap 6 17.734 1:51.826 (2)
Lap 7 16.928 2:08.754 (2)
Lap 8 17.655 2:26.409 (2)
Lap 9 17.917 2:44.327 (2)

Lap 10 17.974 3:02.302 (2)
Lap 11 17.538 3:19.840 (1)
Lap 12 18.040 3:37.881 (1)
Lap 13 16.721 3:54.602 (1)
Lap 14 17.281 4:11.883 (1)
Lap 15 17.954 4:29.838 (2)
Lap 16 17.199 4:47.037 (2)

3. Victoria B 5:08.221 +30.272
57 Kyle HESTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) MMAS6
9 Yaan KELLY-FLANDERS (Blackburn CC) MMAS2

45 Daniel JACKSON (Castlemaine CC) MMAS5
59 Andrew SLUITER (Brunswick CC) MMAS6

Half Lap 15.680
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Event 271: Masters Men Team Pursuit Open Final (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

Lap 1 25.737 25.737 (3)
Lap 2 18.313 44.050 (3)
Lap 3 19.259 1:03.309 (3)
Lap 4 19.604 1:22.914 (3)
Lap 5 19.053 1:41.967 (3)
Lap 6 19.087 2:01.054 (3)
Lap 7 18.953 2:20.007 (3)
Lap 8 18.279 2:38.287 (3)
Lap 9 18.712 2:56.999 (3)

Lap 10 19.092 3:16.092 (3)
Lap 11 19.252 3:35.344 (3)
Lap 12 18.827 3:54.171 (3)
Lap 13 19.037 4:13.209 (3)
Lap 14 19.249 4:32.459 (2)
Lap 15 18.574 4:51.034 (3)
Lap 16 17.187 5:08.221 (3)


